I choose to LIVE UNITED.

2173 Overland Ave, Billings, MT 59102 (406) 272-8504 www.unitedwayyellowstone.org



First Name	MI Last Name	DOB
Email Address		Gender
Home Address	STSip Code	☐ Male
Employer		☐ Female
Preferred Phone (☐ Other
□I am a loyal cont	☐ Prefer not to disclose	
☐ Contact me abou		

JOIN THE FIGHT

UWYC fights for the health, education and financial stability of every person in Yellowstone County. You are a critical part of this fight! When you fight for your community, it affects thousands of lives! Your support will make a significant difference in our community by improving the lives of our neighbors, families, and friends.

I am interested in volunteering on a UWYC committee or the Board of Directors.

My Total Annual Investment: \$

Minimum \$5 donation suggested. Gifts under \$100 will recieve a tax receipt via email, all others will be mailed.

Please share my information when requested by the designated agency.

Giving Guide Calculate you are paid.

Calculate your investment based on how often you are paid.

Pledge Amount	Weekly (52x/year)	Bi-Weekly (26x/year)	Bi-Monthly (24x/year)	Monthly (12x/year)
\$5,000	\$96.16	\$192.31	\$208.34	\$416.67
\$1,000	\$19.24	\$38.47	\$41.67	\$83.34
\$500	\$9.62	\$19.24	\$20.84	\$41.67
\$250	\$4.81	\$9.62	\$10.42	\$20.84
\$100	\$1.93	\$3.85	\$4.17	\$8.34

Investment Options

Easy Payroll Deduction

Address ___

_ , ,					
Amount Per Pay Period: □\$100 □\$50 □\$25 □\$10 □\$5 □Other \$					
Number of Pay Periods: ☐12 ☐24 ☐26 ☐52 ☐ Other:					
Payroll Deduction will run from: (Ma	to ke checks payable to United Way of Yellowstone County)				
☐ Stock Transfer - Please contact me with information.					
☐ Credit/Debit - For security purposes, make payments online at www.uwyellowstone.org/give					
X Signature (required)	Date				
☐ This is a joint investment with my spouse/pa	artner.				
Spouse/Partner Name: S	pouse/Partner Employer:				
☐ I/we wish to be acknowledged as:					
☐ I/we would like to remain anonymous.					
Optional: Designate part or all of my contribu \$50 minimum donation per agency. All designations less than \$ Fund. 15% processing fee will be deducted per designation.					
Name of Organization	Designation Amount \$				

We proudly provide the following programs in addition to supporting funds to local agencies.

School Readiness



Best Beginnings Coalition Bright By Text Parent Connect Reach Out and Read

School Success



Attendance Initiative
Graduation Matters
Out of School Time
CARE Academy
Discover Zone
Success Mentors
Youth Volunteer Corps

Crisis Stabilization



Continuum of Care Emergency Food & Shelter Program Montana 211 Disaster Preparedness & Response

_____ Phone _____

I choose to LIVE UNITED.

2173 Overland Ave, Billings, MT 59102 (406) 272-8504 www.unitedwayyellowstone.org



The Best Way to Give

A gift to United Way of Yellowstone County's Community Impact Fund allows you to help more people than a gift to a single nonprofit can.

United Way of Yellowstone County experts identify gaps and duplications so Community Impact Fund dollars go to the needs everyone is aware of, but also to needs less obvious but no less important.

United Way of Yellowstone County is:

- Effective: We only invest in programs at agencies that are in good financial health and in programs with results that are measurable, sustainable, and meet current community needs.
- **Efficient**: Donor dollars are leveraged to meet the most pressing needs in our community.
- **Local**: We in invest in progams and agencies in the areas of health, education and finanical stability located in Yellowstone County. All money raised here, stays here.

6 Decades of Impact

Because of donors like YOU:

- \$26 million has been allocated to local agencies whose work aligns with our mission.
- Hundreds of children have benefitted from quality after school time in CARE Academy and Discover Zone.
- Thousands of books and school supply items have been distributed, free of charge, to our youngest neighbors.
- Countless lives continue to be impacted by your generosity.

UWYC's Community Impact Fund

Giving to UWYC's Community Impact Fund is the most efficient and most powerful way to invest in our community.	UWYC's Community Impact Fund	Designated to Agency
Community needs are assessed and the most critical issues are identified	V	
Funding stays local and is based on program performance and overall impact on our community	V	
Rigorous program oversight is provided by UWYC staff and volunteers year-round.	V	
Partner agencies are visited by UWYC staff and volunteers to ensure program compliance and progress.	V	
Yearly reviews of agencies; financial reviews are conducted.	√	
Opportunity exists to double donations throught challenge grant matches sponsored by companies and foundations.	V	
Donate conveniently throught workplace campaign and payroll deductions.	✓	✓
Donation is distributed directly to nonprofits.	√	V

